Card Name
Aggravated Assault
Armageddon
Attrition

Austere Command
Avatar of Woe
Aven Mindcensor
Blood Moon

Boil

Bontu the Glorified
Capsize

Chain Lightning
Choke
Consecrated Sphinx
Containment Priest
Counterbalance
Counterspell
Cryptic Command
Damnation

Dark Ritual

Daze

Desolation Angel
Diabolic Edict
Diabolic Intent
Divert

Doomsday

Entomb

Forbid

Force of Will
Hazoret the Fervent
Kefnet the Mindful
Lord of Extinction
Loyal Retainers
Maelstrom Pulse
Mind Twist

No Mercy

Oketra the True
Omniscience
Opposition

Pact of Negation

Rhonas the Indomitable

Shatterstorm
Slaughter Pact
Spell Pierce

Stifle

Sunder

The Locust God
The Scarab God
The Scorpion God
Thoughtseize
Threads of Disloyalty
Through the Breach
Vindicate

Worship

Wrath of God
Aether Vial

Arcbound Ravager

Set

Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:

Masterpiece Series:

Magic Buy List Masterpieces, Expeditions, UMA Box Toppers

Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Amonkhet Invocations
Kaladesh Inventions

Kaladesh Inventions

Cash Value Credit Value

$19.78
$17.68
$14.99
$18.59
$12.35
$15.89
$89.99
$11.99
$13.79
$23.68
$18.47
$23.69
$38.68
$33.00
$23.40
$47.99
$44.99
$63.60
$27.01
$56.99
$12.00
$17.98
$22.43
$9.03
$17.63
$31.55
$17.85
$140.73
$37.00
$15.22
$18.74
$19.87
$25.85
$19.18
$29.99
$14.95
$64.70
$16.31
$34.49
$24.89
$14.41
$15.16
$35.54
$21.00
$12.08
$34.26
$61.53
$18.00
$95.99
$8.20
$33.27
$19.54
$23.40
$32.56
$99.02
$79.80

$23.08
$20.63
$17.49
$21.69
$14.41
$18.54
$104.99
$13.99
$16.09
$27.63
$21.55
$27.64
$45.13
$38.50
$27.30
$55.99
$52.49
$74.20
$31.51
$66.49
$14.00
$20.97
$26.17
$10.83
$20.57
$36.81
$20.83
$164.19
$43.17
$17.75
$21.86
$23.18
$30.16
$22.38
$34.99
$17.44
$75.48
$19.03
$40.24
$29.04
$16.81
$17.69
$41.46
$24.50
$14.10
$39.97
$71.79
$21.00
$111.99
$9.83
$38.82
$22.79
$27.30
$37.98
$115.53
$93.10



Black Vise
Cataclysmic Gearhulk
Chalice of the Void
Champion's Helm
Chromatic Lantern
Chrome Mox
Cloudstone Curio
Combustible Gearhulk
Crucible of Worlds
Defense Grid
Duplicant

Engineered Explosives
Ensnaring Bridge
Extraplanar Lens
Gauntlet of Power
Grindstone
Hangarback Walker
Lightning Greaves
Lotus Petal

Mana Crypt

Mana Vault
Meekstone

Mind's Eye

Mox Opal

Noxious Gearhulk
Oblivion Stone
Ornithopter

Painter's Servant
Paradox Engine
Pithing Needle

Planar Bridge
Platinum Angel

Rings of Brighthearth
Scroll Rack

Sculpting Steel

Sol Ring

Solemn Simulacrum
Sphere of Resistance
Staff of Domination
Static Orb

Steel Overseer
Sundering Titan
Sword of Body and Mind
Sword of Feast and Famine
Sword of Fire and Ice
Sword of Light and Shadow
Sword of War and Peace
Torrential Gearhulk
Trinisphere

Vedalken Shackles
Verdurous Gearhulk
Wurmcoil Engine
Ancient Tomb
Balefire Dragon
Bitterblossom

Cavern of Souls

Celestial Colonnade

Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:
Masterpiece Series:

Masterpiece Series:

Magic Buy List Masterpieces, Expeditions, UMA Box Toppers

Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions
Kaladesh Inventions

Kaladesh Inventions

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers

$14.99
$13.22
$106.79
$23.39
$56.99
$59.99
$33.59
$23.91
$71.92
$30.37
$24.00
$89.68
$100.48
$41.39
$35.99
$27.00
$49.94
$63.05
$76.51
$208.18
$107.98
$32.33
$18.84
$176.99
$24.84
$48.03
$52.19
$25.68
$57.78
$44.25
$33.00
$54.57
$63.96
$60.00
$24.33
$214.79
$53.99
$33.82
$47.93
$21.65
$47.10
$17.65
$47.36
$84.56
$78.02
$53.39
$55.45
$27.32
$46.85
$25.80
$18.15
$89.24
$71.99
$27.00
$63.72
$133.98
$46.25

$17.49
$15.43
$124.59
$27.29
$66.49
$69.99
$39.19
$27.90
$83.91
$35.43
$28.00
$104.63
$117.22
$48.29
$41.99
$31.50
$58.27
$73.56
$89.26
$242.88
$125.98
$37.72
$21.98
$206.49
$28.98
$56.04
$60.89
$29.96
$67.41
$51.63
$38.50
$63.67
$74.62
$70.00
$28.39
$250.59
$62.99
$39.46
$55.92
$25.26
$54.95
$20.59
$55.26
$98.65
$91.03
$62.29
$64.69
$31.87
$54.66
$30.10
$21.18
$104.12
$83.99
$31.50
$74.34
$156.31
$53.96



Creeping Tar Pit

Dark Depths

Demonic Tutor

Emrakul, the Aeons Torn
Engineered Explosives
Eternal Witness
Fulminator Mage
Gaddock Teeg

Goryo's Vengeance
Karakas

Karn Liberated

Kitchen Finks

Kozilek, Butcher of Truth
Lavaclaw Reaches
Leovold, Emissary of Trest
Life from the Loam
Liliana of the Veil

Lord of Extinction
Maelstrom Pulse

Mana Vault

Mikaeus, the Unhallowed
Noble Hierarch

Platinum Emperion
Raging Ravine
Reanimate

Sigarda, Host of Herons
Snapcaster Mage
Stirring Wildwood
Tarmogoyf

Tasigur, the Golden Fang
Temporal Manipulation
Through the Breach
Ulamog, the Infinite Gyre
Urborg, Tomb of Yawgmoth
Vengevine

Ancient Tomb

Arid Mesa

Blood Crypt
Bloodstained Mire
Breeding Pool

Canopy Vista

Cascade Bluffs

Cinder Glade

Dust Bowl

Eye of Ugin

Fetid Heath

Fire-Lit Thicket

Flooded Grove

Flooded Strand
Forbidden Orchard
Godless Shrine

Graven Cairns

Hallowed Fountain
Horizon Canopy

Kor Haven

Mana Confluence

Marsh Flats

Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters:
Ultimate Masters
Ultimate Masters:

Ultimate Masters:

Magic Buy List Masterpieces, Expeditions, UMA Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers
Box Toppers
Box Toppers

Box Toppers

: Box Toppers

Box Toppers

Box Toppers

Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions

Zendikar Expeditions

$26.09
$72.44
$98.99
$44.99
$48.00
$44.77
$32.61
$25.51
$29.15
$37.40
$98.99
$22.75
$44.25
$12.59
$37.35
$54.00
$179.99
$16.71
$23.00
$80.48
$35.39
$71.97
$21.00
$23.99
$39.14
$34.88
$126.00
$14.38
$104.39
$23.39
$30.00
$45.30
$34.85
$53.99
$29.98
$117.42
$67.67
$51.27
$91.40
$53.37
$15.59
$24.37
$18.26
$23.99
$26.45
$23.19
$21.61
$26.99
$120.96
$22.78
$49.69
$15.59
$61.20
$93.13
$21.46
$43.47
$69.60

$30.44
$84.52
$115.49
$52.49
$56.00
$52.23
$38.05
$29.76
$34.01
$43.63
$115.49
$26.54
$51.63
$14.69
$43.58
$63.00
$209.99
$19.50
$26.83
$93.89
$41.29
$83.97
$24.50
$27.99
$45.67
$40.69
$147.00
$16.77
$121.79
$27.29
$35.00
$52.85
$40.66
$62.99
$34.98
$136.99
$78.95
$59.82
$106.64
$62.27
$18.19
$28.43
$21.30
$27.99
$30.86
$27.06
$25.21
$31.49
$141.12
$26.58
$57.97
$18.19
$71.40
$108.65
$25.03
$50.72
$81.20



Misty Rainforest
Mystic Gate
Overgrown Tomb
Polluted Delta
Prairie Stream
Rugged Prairie
Sacred Foundry
Scalding Tarn
Smoldering Marsh
Steam Vents
Stomping Ground
Strip Mine
Sunken Hollow
Sunken Ruins
Tectonic Edge
Temple Garden
Twilight Mire
Verdant Catacombs
Wasteland
Watery Grave
Windswept Heath
Wooded Bastion
Wooded Foothills

Magic Buy List Masterpieces, Expeditions, UMA Box Toppers

Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions
Zendikar Expeditions

Zendikar Expeditions

$134.69
$32.99
$55.29
$139.69
$15.15
$18.76
$51.00
$171.98
$12.60
$81.82
$48.40
$61.19
$17.99
$29.35
$19.91
$47.98
$26.33
$124.79
$82.63
$56.99
$76.85
$21.56
$85.15

$157.14
$38.49
$64.51
$162.97
$17.68
$21.89
$59.50
$200.65
$14.70
$95.46
$56.46
$71.39
$20.99
$34.24
$23.23
$55.98
$30.72
$145.59
$96.40
$66.49
$89.66
$25.16
$99.34



