Card Name

Aggravated Assault Armageddon Attrition Austere Command Avatar of Woe Aven Mindcensor Blood Moon Boil Bontu the Glorified Capsize Chain Lightning Choke Consecrated Sphinx **Containment Priest** Counterbalance Counterspell Cryptic Command Damnation Dark Ritual Daze **Desolation Angel Diabolic Edict Diabolic Intent** Divert Doomsday Entomb Forbid Force of Will Hazoret the Fervent Kefnet the Mindful Lord of Extinction Loyal Retainers Maelstrom Pulse Mind Twist No Mercy Oketra the True Omniscience Opposition Pact of Negation Rhonas the Indomitable Shatterstorm Slaughter Pact Spell Pierce Stifle Sunder The Locust God The Scarab God The Scorpion God Thoughtseize Threads of Disloyalty Through the Breach Vindicate Worship Wrath of God Aether Vial Arcbound Ravager

Sat

Set	Cash Value	Credit Value
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$19.78	\$23.08
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$19.78	\$20.63
Masterpiece Series: Amoniate Invocations	\$14.99	
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$14.59	\$21.69
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$18.39	\$14.41
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$15.89	\$18.54
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$89.99	\$104.99
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$11.99	\$104.99
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$13.79	\$16.09
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$13.79	\$27.63
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$18.47	\$21.55
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$23.69	\$27.64
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$38.68	\$45.13
	\$33.00	\$43.13
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$23.40	\$38.30
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$47.99	\$55.99
•	\$44.99	\$52.49
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations		
•	\$63.60	\$74.20
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$27.01	\$31.51
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$56.99	\$66.49
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$12.00	\$14.00
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$17.98	\$20.97
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$22.43	\$26.17
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$9.03	\$10.83
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$17.63	\$20.57
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$31.55	\$36.81
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$17.85	\$20.83
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$140.73	\$164.19
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$37.00	\$43.17
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$15.22	
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$18.74	\$21.86
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$19.87	\$23.18
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$25.85 \$19.18	\$30.16 \$22.38
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations		
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$29.99	\$34.99
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$14.95	\$17.44
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$64.70 \$16.31	\$75.48 \$10.03
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations		\$19.03
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$34.49 \$24.89	\$40.24
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations		\$29.04
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$14.41	\$16.81
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$15.16	\$17.69
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$35.54	\$41.46
	\$21.00	\$24.50 \$14.10
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$12.08	
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$34.26	\$39.97
•	\$61.53	\$71.79
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$18.00	\$21.00
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$95.99 \$8.20	\$111.99 \$0.92
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$8.20	\$9.83 \$28 82
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$33.27	\$38.82
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$19.54	\$22.79
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$23.40	\$27.30
Masterpiece Series: Amonkhet Invocations	\$32.56	\$37.98
Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$99.02	\$115.53
Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$79.80	\$93.10

Black Vise	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$14.99	\$17.49
Cataclysmic Gearhulk	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$13.22	\$15.43
Chalice of the Void	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$106.79	\$124.59
Champion's Helm	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$23.39	\$27.29
Chromatic Lantern	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$56.99	\$66.49
Chrome Mox	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$59.99	\$69.99
Cloudstone Curio	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$33.59	\$39.19
Combustible Gearhulk	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$23.91	\$27.90
Crucible of Worlds	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$71.92	\$83.91
Defense Grid	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$30.37	\$35.43
Duplicant	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$24.00	\$28.00
Engineered Explosives	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$89.68	\$104.63
Ensnaring Bridge	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$100.48	\$117.22
Extraplanar Lens	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$41.39	\$48.29
Gauntlet of Power	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$35.99	\$41.99
Grindstone	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$27.00	\$31.50
Hangarback Walker	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$49.94	\$58.27
Lightning Greaves	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$63.05	\$73.56
Lotus Petal	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$76.51	\$89.26
Mana Crypt	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$208.18	\$242.88
Mana Vault	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$107.98	\$125.98
Meekstone	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$32.33	\$37.72
Mind's Eye	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$18.84	\$21.98
Mox Opal	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$176.99	\$206.49
Noxious Gearhulk	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$24.84	\$28.98
Oblivion Stone	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$48.03	\$56.04
Ornithopter		\$52.19	\$50.89
Painter's Servant	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$25.68	\$00.89
	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions		
Paradox Engine	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$57.78	\$67.41
Pithing Needle	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$44.25	\$51.63
Planar Bridge	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$33.00	\$38.50
Platinum Angel	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$54.57	\$63.67
Rings of Brighthearth	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$63.96	\$74.62
Scroll Rack	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$60.00	\$70.00
Sculpting Steel	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$24.33	\$28.39
Sol Ring	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$214.79	\$250.59
Solemn Simulacrum	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$53.99	\$62.99
Sphere of Resistance	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$33.82	\$39.46
Staff of Domination	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$47.93	\$55.92
Static Orb	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$21.65	\$25.26
Steel Overseer	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$47.10	\$54.95
Sundering Titan	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$17.65	\$20.59
Sword of Body and Mind	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$47.36	\$55.26
Sword of Feast and Famine	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$84.56	\$98.65
Sword of Fire and Ice	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$78.02	\$91.03
Sword of Light and Shadow	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$53.39	\$62.29
Sword of War and Peace	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$55.45	\$64.69
Torrential Gearhulk	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$27.32	\$31.87
Trinisphere	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$46.85	\$54.66
Vedalken Shackles	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$25.80	\$30.10
Verdurous Gearhulk	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$18.15	\$21.18
Wurmcoil Engine	Masterpiece Series: Kaladesh Inventions	\$89.24	\$104.12
Ancient Tomb	Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers	\$71.99	\$83.99
Balefire Dragon	Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers	\$27.00	\$31.50
Bitterblossom	Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers	\$63.72	\$74.34
Cavern of Souls	Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers	\$133.98	\$156.31
Celestial Colonnade	Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers	\$46.25	\$53.96

Creeping Tar Pit Dark Depths Demonic Tutor Emrakul, the Aeons Torn **Engineered Explosives Eternal Witness** Fulminator Mage Gaddock Teeg Goryo's Vengeance Karakas Karn Liberated **Kitchen Finks** Kozilek, Butcher of Truth Lavaclaw Reaches Leovold. Emissary of Trest Life from the Loam Liliana of the Veil Lord of Extinction Maelstrom Pulse Mana Vault Mikaeus, the Unhallowed Noble Hierarch Platinum Emperion **Raging Ravine** Reanimate Sigarda, Host of Herons Snapcaster Mage Stirring Wildwood Tarmogoyf Tasigur, the Golden Fang **Temporal Manipulation** Through the Breach Ulamog, the Infinite Gyre Urborg, Tomb of Yawgmoth Vengevine Ancient Tomb Arid Mesa Blood Crypt **Bloodstained Mire** Breeding Pool Canopy Vista **Cascade Bluffs** Cinder Glade Dust Bowl Eye of Ugin Fetid Heath Fire-Lit Thicket Flooded Grove Flooded Strand Forbidden Orchard **Godless Shrine** Graven Cairns Hallowed Fountain Horizon Canopy Kor Haven Mana Confluence Marsh Flats

Ultimate Masters: Box Toppers Zendikar Expeditions Zendikar Expeditions

\$26.09	\$30.44
\$72.44	\$84.52
\$98.99	\$115.49
\$44.99	\$52.49
\$48.00	\$56.00
\$44.77	\$52.23
\$32.61	\$38.05
\$25.51	\$29.76
\$29.15	\$34.01
\$37.40	\$43.63
\$98.99	\$115.49
\$22.75	\$26.54
\$44.25	\$51.63
\$12.59	\$14.69
\$37.35	\$43.58
\$54.00	\$63.00
\$179.99	\$209.99
\$16.71	\$19.50
\$23.00	\$26.83
\$80.48	\$93.89
\$35.39	\$41.29
\$71.97	\$83.97
\$21.00	\$24.50
\$23.99	\$27.99
\$39.14	\$45.67
\$34.88	\$40.69
\$126.00	\$147.00
\$14.38	\$16.77
\$104.39	\$121.79
\$23.39	\$121.79
\$30.00	\$35.00
\$30.00 \$45.30	\$52.85
\$43.30 \$34.85	\$40.66
\$53.99	
\$29.99 \$29.98	\$62.99 \$34.98
\$29.98 \$117.42	\$34.98 \$136.99
	\$136.99 \$78.95
\$67.67	
\$51.27	\$59.82
\$91.40	\$106.64
\$53.37	\$62.27
\$15.59	\$18.19
\$24.37	\$28.43
\$18.26	\$21.30
\$23.99	\$27.99
\$26.45	\$30.86
\$23.19	\$27.06
\$21.61	\$25.21
\$26.99	\$31.49
\$120.96	\$141.12
\$22.78	\$26.58
\$49.69	\$57.97
\$15.59	\$18.19
\$61.20	\$71.40
\$93.13	\$108.65
\$21.46	\$25.03
\$43.47	\$50.72
\$69.60	\$81.20

Misty Rainforest	Zendikar Expeditions	\$134.69	\$157.14
Mystic Gate	Zendikar Expeditions	\$32.99	\$38.49
Overgrown Tomb	Zendikar Expeditions	\$55.29	\$64.51
Polluted Delta	Zendikar Expeditions	\$139.69	\$162.97
Prairie Stream	Zendikar Expeditions	\$15.15	\$17.68
Rugged Prairie	Zendikar Expeditions	\$18.76	\$21.89
Sacred Foundry	Zendikar Expeditions	\$51.00	\$59.50
Scalding Tarn	Zendikar Expeditions	\$171.98	\$200.65
Smoldering Marsh	Zendikar Expeditions	\$12.60	\$14.70
Steam Vents	Zendikar Expeditions	\$81.82	\$95.46
Stomping Ground	Zendikar Expeditions	\$48.40	\$56.46
Strip Mine	Zendikar Expeditions	\$61.19	\$71.39
Sunken Hollow	Zendikar Expeditions	\$17.99	\$20.99
Sunken Ruins	Zendikar Expeditions	\$29.35	\$34.24
Tectonic Edge	Zendikar Expeditions	\$19.91	\$23.23
Temple Garden	Zendikar Expeditions	\$47.98	\$55.98
Twilight Mire	Zendikar Expeditions	\$26.33	\$30.72
Verdant Catacombs	Zendikar Expeditions	\$124.79	\$145.59
Wasteland	Zendikar Expeditions	\$82.63	\$96.40
Watery Grave	Zendikar Expeditions	\$56.99	\$66.49
Windswept Heath	Zendikar Expeditions	\$76.85	\$89.66
Wooded Bastion	Zendikar Expeditions	\$21.56	\$25.16
Wooded Foothills	Zendikar Expeditions	\$85.15	\$99.34